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Siegenia TITAN AF Extension

Extension

Product Code

TZBS0180-100010

TZBS0190-100010

TZBS0200-100010

TZBS0180-200010

TZBS0190-200010

Description

Linkage SZ 1

Linkage SZ 2

Linkage SZ 3

Linkage SZ 1

Linkage SZ 2

A

304

504

800

304

504

B

217

417

713

217

417

Cams

1

1

1

1

1

Screws

2

3

5

2

3

Surface Finish

Titan Silver

Titan Silver

Titan Silver

Elook Coastal

Elook Coastal

Packaging Unit

25

25

25

25

25

Catalogue not up to date?
Scan the QR or click here
to view the latest version

Extensions with female and male coupling ends, used to extend corner drives. Extensions with female and male coupling ends, used to extend corner drives. 

Click to jump back to top
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Siegenia TITAN AF Linkage

Linkage

Product Code

TZKK1010-100010

TZKK1020-100010

TZKK1050-100010

TZKK1010-200010

TZKK1020-200010

Description

Linkage KK/AF SZ 1 1RS

Linkage KK/AF SZ 2 1RS

Linkage KK/AF SZ 3 1RS

Linkage KK/AF SZ 1 1RS

Linkage KK/AF SZ 2 1RS

A

200

400

600

200

400

B

105

305

505

105

305

Cams

1

1

1

1

1

Screws

3

4

5

3

4

Surface Finish

Titan Silver

Titan Silver

Titan Silver

Elook Coastal

Elook Coastal

Packaging Unit

25

25

25

25

25

Catalogue not up to date?
Scan the QR or click here
to view the latest version

Extensions with female and male coupling ends. Extensions with female and male coupling ends. 
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Siegenia TITAN AF Linkage

Linkage

Product Code

TZZS0150-100010

TZZS0150-200010

Description

Linkage AF SZ 1

Linkage AF SZ 1

A

200

200

Cams

0

0

Screws

3

3

Surface Finish

Titan Silver

Elook Coastal

Packaging Unit

25

25

Catalogue not up to date?
Scan the QR or click here
to view the latest version

Linkages with female and male coupling ends, no locking points. Linkages with female and male coupling ends, no locking points. 

Click to jump back to top
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Siegenia TITAN AF Linkage - SRS Cam

Linkage

Product Code

TZZZ0010-100010

Description

Linkage AF ZZ

A

650

B

325

C

200

Cams

1

Screws

1

Surface Finish

Titan Silver

Packaging Unit

25

*Dimensions (mm)

Catalogue not up to date?
Scan the QR or click here
to view the latest version

Linkages with two male coupling ends, SRS cam for standard operation. Linkages with two male coupling ends, SRS cam for standard operation. 
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Siegenia TITAN AF Slave Linkage

Slave Linkage

Product Code

TZKS1030-100010

Description

Linkage AF SZ 2 1SB-RS

A

10

Strikers

1

Screws

4

Surface Finish

Titan Silver

Packaging Unit

25

*Dimensions (mm)

Catalogue not up to date?
Scan the QR or click here
to view the latest version

Slave side extension with striker, to be used with opposing extension TZKK1020. Slave side extension with striker, to be used with opposing extension TZKK1020. 
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